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Pons-knipmachine - Geka Hydracrop 80/SD

Pons-knipmachine - Geka
Hydracrop 80/SD

METS8.346
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1998 Conventioneel 80.0ton

Merk Geka
Model Hydracrop 80/SD
Bouwjaar 1998

Specificaties

Vermogen 80.0ton
Model Hydraulisch

Tafel-afmeting 640mm
breedte

Tafel-afmeting 1000mm
lengte

Stoter-afmeting 50mm
breedte

Stoter-afmeting  100mm
lengte


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/geka-hydracrop-80sd-15205
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/geka-hydracrop-80sd-15205/download?type=photos

Voor alle product specificaties

Klik hier

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

2300 mm
1100 mm
2000 mm

1500 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/geka-hydracrop-80sd-15205
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